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CoC Number: NY-500
CoC Name: Rochester, Irondequoit, Greece/Monroe County CoC
Total Award: $12 511,442

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project # of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Expansion Exp. Project Planning/UFA Total # Total % of CoC
Projects Award Total Projects Award Total Projects! Award Total*  Award Total  of Proj. Award Award
Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 6 $2,108,088 25 $6,542,978 0 $0 n/a 31 $8,651,066 69%

PH - Rapid Re-housing 2 $505,847 6 $1,741,983 0 $0 nla 8 $2,247,830 18%
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0 1 $278,402 0 $0 n/a 1 $278,402 2%
Transitional Housing 0 $0 3 $467,241 0 $0 n/a 3 $467,241 4%
Supportive Services Only 0 $0 1 $252,622 0 $0 nla 1 $252,622 2%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $251,880 0 $0 nla 1 $251,880 2%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $362,401 1 $362,401 3%
GRAND TOTAL 8 $2,613,935 37 $9,535,106 0 $0 $362,401 46 $12,511,442
% of Total Award 20.8% 76.2% 0% 2.8%

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount
Person Centered Housing Options Inc. PCHO Housing First Renewal project $955,638.00
Rochester Housing Authority RHA/Monroe County DHS PSH-RA #5 Renewal project $646,212.00
Providence Housing Development Corp. Providence PBV Permanent Housing Renewal project $595,688.00
Rochester Housing Authority RHA/VOA PSH-RA #7 Renewal project $572,506.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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Person Centered Housing Options Inc.

Volunteers of America of Western New York, Inc.

Providence Housing Development Corp.
Rochester Housing Authority
Trillium Health

Volunteers of America of Western New York, Inc.

Providence Housing Development Corp.
Catholic Family Center

Volunteers of America of Western New York, Inc.

Rochester Housing Authority

Volunteers of America of Western New York, Inc.

Providence Housing Development Corp.
Open Door Mission

Rochester Housing Authority
Providence Housing Development Corp.

Volunteers of America of Western New York, Inc.

Rochester Housing Authority

Volunteers of America of Western New York, Inc.

Trillium Health

Rochester Housing Authority

Rochester Housing Authority

Rochester Housing Authority

Rochester Housing Authority

Rochester Housing Authority

Spiritus Christi Prison Outreach, Inc.

The Salvation Army, a New York Corporation
Rochester Housing Authority

Going Home 1

VOA's Home Forward PSH

Providence Shelter Plus Care

RHA/Salvation Army Chronically Homeless PSH-RA #12
Trillium Health Permanent Supportive Housing - Families

VOA Scattered Site Permanent Supportive Housing for CH
Households

Providence Supportive Suburban Housing Initiative
Consolidated Lafayette Housing Program

VOAWNY Permanent Supportive Housing in Rochester,
NY - Foundation House

RHA/1630 Dewey Ave PSH-PBRA #23

Volunteers of America of WNY's Permanent Supportive
Housing for Chronically Homeless Individuals (Pinnacle
Heights)

Providence Approaching Home |

Open Door PSH-CH for Households with Children
RHA/PCHO PSH-RA #27

Providence Veterans Permanent Housing Program
Volunteers of America of WNY's Project ReDirect
RHA/Strong Ties PSH-RA #8

Volunteers of America's of WNY's Permanent Supportive
Housing

Trillium Health Permanent Supportive Housing Renewal
RHA/JPC PSH-RA #18

RHA/VOA Family Housing Program PSH-RA #21
RHA/Son House PSH-PBRA #26

RHA/VOC PSH-RA #6

RHA/Voter's Block PSH-PBRA #20

Voter Block Community

Permanent Housing Supportive Services

RHAV Frederick Douglass Apartments PSH-PBRA #24

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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New project
New project
Renewal project
Renewal project
New project
New project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Renewal project
Renewal project

New project

New project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

$553,570.00
$497,674.00
$467,824.00
$391,189.00
$342,036.00
$286,591.00

$280,989.00
$270,257.00
$256,325.00

$245,915.00
$242,132.00

$231,691.00
$196,526.00
$196,406.00
$182,082.00
$169,752.00
$168,448.00
$158,366.00

$146,556.00
$135,209.00
$102,048.00
$94,061.00
$81,934.00
$78,247.00
$41,327.00
$39,070.00
$24,797.00
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PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Delphi Drug and Alcohol Council Inc.

Person Centered Housing Options Inc.

YWCA of Rochester and monroe County
Volunteers of America of Western New York, Inc.
The Center For Youth Services, Inc.

YWCA of Rochester and monroe County
Person Centered Housing Options Inc.
YWCA of Rochester and monroe County

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name

Spiritus Christi Prison Outreach, Inc.

Transitional Housing

Grantee Name

The Salvation Army, a New York Corporation
The Center For Youth Services, Inc.
The Center For Youth Services, Inc.

Supportive Services Only

Grantee Name

Coordinated Care Services, Inc.

HMIS

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Grantee Name

Rochester/Monroe County Homeless Continuum of Care,

Inc.

Project Name

HomeSafeConsolidated

PCHO RRH Il

DV-Rapid Rehousing

VOAWNY's Reentry Rapid Rehousing Program

Transition Age Youth Rapid Rehousing Project -
Consolidated

PSH for Chronically Homeless
PCHO RRH
YWCA Family Rapid Re-Housing

Project Name

SCPO TH/RRH

Project Name

Safe Haven
Transitional Living Program
Parenting Teens

Project Name

Coordinated Entry

Project Name

HMIS for RMCCoC
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Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
New project

Renewal project
Renewal project

New project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Awarded Amount

$489,862.00
$472,901.00
$313,841.00
$277,458.00
$255,581.00

$192,006.00
$128,173.00
$118,008.00

Awarded Amount

$278,402.00

Awarded Amount

$254,018.00
$129,288.00
$83,935.00

Awarded Amount
$252,622.00

Awarded Amount

$251,880.00
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CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name Project Name
Rochester/Monroe County Homeless Continuum of Care,

Project Type
CoC Planning Project FY2018
Inc.

Awarded Amount

Planning project $362,401.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.





